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Q1 & Q1MAIL - If the election for State Senator were held today, would you vote for: 

# Answer % Count 

1 Vincent Mazzeo, the Democrat 44% 177 

2 Vincent Polistina, the Republican 39% 156 

3 Or some other candidate? 4% 17 

4 Nobody 0% 1 

5 Not sure 11% 46 

6 



Q2 - Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Vincent Mazzeo, or 

are you not familiar with him? 





Q5 - Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of John Armato or are 

you not familiar with him? 

# 



Q7 - 



Q9 & Q9MAIL - If the election for Governor were held today, would you vote for: 

# Answer % Count 

1 Phil Murphy, the Democat 49% 196 

2 Jack Ciattarelli, the Republican 44% 178 

3 Or some other candidate? 2% 9 

4 Nobody 0% 2 

5 Not sure 4% 16 

6 Refuse



Q10 - Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Phil Murphy or are 

you not familiar with him? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Very favorable 35% 142 

2 



Q12 - Do you approve or disapprove of the job Phil Murphy is doing as Governor? 

# Answer % Count 

1 



17 Debt, deficit 1% 2 

18 Education (general) 1% 3 

19 Education (K-12) 1% 4 

20 Environment, climate change 1% 5 

21 Immigration (path to citizenship) 1% 6 

22 Race, social justice, inequality 1% 4 

23 Roads, infrastructure 1% 3 

24 Wealth inequality 1% 5 

25 Voting rights 1% 5 

26 Unemployment 1% 4 

27 Pro-GOP, anti-Democrat 

  



Q14 - How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the efforts of state officials to attract or 

create jobs in South Jersey? Is that very or somewhat? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Very satisfied 9% 36 

2 Somewhat satisfied 31% 126 

3 Somewhat dissatisfied 

 



Q16 - Do you support or oppose the decision to extend state control of Atlantic City for 

another four years, or do you have no opinion on this? 

#   



Demographics: 

PHONE_TYPE - 

# Answer % Count 

1 cell 82% 294 

2 landline 18% 63 

3 computer voip 0% 0 

4 refuse 0%



RACE - Which of the following best describes your race: 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 White 76% 305 

2 Black or African American 12% 46 

3 Asian or Pacific Islander 2% 8 

4 Native American 1% 5 

5 More than one race 7% 27 

6 



GENDER 


